2024 - 2025 Maryville Christian Middle School

Tuesday, November 19"
Thursday, November 21
Monday, December 2™
Thursday, December 5t
Tuesday, December 10"
Friday, December 13t
Tuesday, December 17t
Tuesday, January 7"
Thursday, January 9"
Monday, January 13t
Thursday, January 16"
Tuesday, January 21
Thursday, January 23™
Tuesday, January 28™

February 3 — 7%

Girls Basketball

@ Episcopal School of Knoxville

@ Concord Christian School

@ The King’s Academy

vs Knoxville Ambassadors

@ Clayton-Bradley Academy

vs First Baptist Academy
@ Annoor Academy

vs Greenback

vs Mount Pisgah Christian Academy

@ Greenback

@ St. Joseph School

@ Mount Pisgah Christian Academy

vs Berean Christian School

vs St. John Neumann

KISL Postseason Tournament

@ St. Mary’s School

6:30

7:00

5:30

6:30

6:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

5:00

6:30

6:30

TBD



